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CALLIOPE RODEO -
SATURDAY

30/09/2017

OPEN BULL RIDE - Round 1
Kye Keioske

Lucas Mackenzie
Brumby Brandenburg
No. Of Competitors: 18
OPEN BULL RIDE - Round 2
Taran Chirgwin

Travis Baker

No. Of Competitors: 16
OPEN BULL RIDE - Chute Out
Jared Borghero

No. Of Competitors: 11
SADDLE RIDE

Jack Capewell

Daniel Imsirovic
Michael Neylon
Lachlan Sullivan

No. Of Competitors: 11
BAREBACK RIDE
Ashley Clem

Raymond Peterson

Jed Morris

No. Of Competitors: 5
OPEN BARREL RACE
Jessica Ward

Jema Slotosch

Amber Patteson

Rachel Little

No. Of Competitors: 17
NOVICE BULL RIDE
MaCaulie Leather

Alec Howard

No. Of Competitors: 15
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1,224.00
897.60
598.40

1,584.00
1,056.00

2,000.00

850.15
850.15
485.80
242.90

758.25
556.05
370.70

610.80
458.10
305.40
152.70

852.00
568.00

PTS
17
70
69

PTS
71
67

PTS

PTS
71
71
63
62

PTS
78.0
63
61

SEC
14.073
14.464
14.755
14.882

PTS
71
68
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U18 JUNIOR BARREL RACE

Amber Patteson $ 208.00
Britney Stapleton $ 156.00
Payten Sibson $ 104.00
Caitlin Goggi $  52.00
No. Of Competitors: 15

U12 PEEWEE BARREL RACE

Havi Leather $ 72.00
Jamiee-Lee Devine $  54.00
Chelsea Roberts $  36.00
Lacey Leather $ 18.00
No. Of Competitors: 6

U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE )

MaCaulie Leather $  262.40
Zane Hall $ 196.80
Lawson Astin $ 131.20
Lane Mellers $  65.60
No. Of Competitors: 13

U15 JUNIOR STEER RIDE S

Nash Jones $ 11000
Ty Payne $ 8250
Brandon Long $ 5500
Scott Stringer $ 27.50
No. Of Competitors: 15

PODDY RIDE S

Nash Mellers $ 18.00

No. Of Competitors: 9

18YRS & OVER LOCAL BARREL RACE
Jessica Ward $ 150.00
No. Of Competitors: 5

12-17YRS LOCAL BARREL

RACE

Caitlin Goggi $ 100.00
No. Of Competitors: 10

U12 LOCAL PEEWEE BARREL

RACE

Havi Leather $ 5000
No. Of Competitors: 7

LOCAL PODDY RIDE S

Ethan Halberstater $ 5000

No. Of Competitors: 3

14.284
14.445
15.307
15.737

18.755
20.476
20.564
23.203

PTS
75
13
70
67

PTS
70
68
61
60

PTS
63

14.441

15.579

18.971

PTS
35



